Rank | Purje
Nr
1st EST
900
2nd |EST
777
3rd EST
204
4th EST
771
5th EST
102
6th EST
217
7th EST
150
8th EST
146
9th EST
933
10th |EST
229
11th |EST
699
12th |EST
69
13th |EST
156
14th |EST
336
15th |EST
55
16th |EST
64
17th |EST
898
18th |EST
272
19th |EST
599
20th |H
21st |EST
271
22nd |EST
1000
23rd |EST
588
24th |EST
203
25th |EST
555
26th |K
27th |EST
275

Nimi

Martin
Berkmann

Toomas
Pertel

Meelis
Rang

Katrin
Sula

Cerly
Aulik
Brigita
Viilop
Taavi
Tiimus
Andres
Valkna

Helle Vain

Raivo
Saarm

Lehar
Jirimée
Aivar
Kajakas
Meigo
Jaager
Raul
Mihkel
Anton
Kaivi
Aasa
Jari
Kaldoja

Otto
Schneider

Anti
Puusepp

Henrik
Herranen

Hugo
Kruus
Ulo
Padda

Onnela
Urb

Kristel
Kaubi

Marili
Ringo
Thom
Krijer
Roland
Kadakas

Argo
Servet

Klubi
Hiiumaa
Surfiklubi

Hiiumaa

Surfiklubi

Team Chica

Team Chica

Team Jahe

Team Chica

Team Jahe

Aloha

Team Mahe

VISA

NYCS

Eru Surf Team
Parnu Surf
Center/Maxwave

Hang Loose

Eru Surf Team

Eru Surf Team

Team Chica

TPLK

Hang Loose

Eru Surf Team

Eru Surf Team

Sugu

Mees

Mees

Mees

Naine

Naine

Naine

Mees

Mees

Naine

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Naine

Naine

Naine

Mees

Mees

Mees

Arvestus | Nett

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Youth

Grand

Grand

Grand

Master

Master

Youth

Grand

Grand

Master

Grand

Youth

Grand

Grand
Master
Youth
Master

Master

Grand

14.7

59.1

88.7

98.0

128.0

129.7

132.0

173.0

192.0

194.0

198.7

201.0

201.0

216.0

221.0

221.0

230.7

240.0

244.0

248.0

249.0

264.0

266.0

267.0

270.0

273.0

276.0

Total

427

1131

162.7

168.0

196.0

2417

244.0

285.0

287.0

313.0

317.7

313.0

320.0

335.0

333.0

340.0
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352.0
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367.0

361.0

383.0
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385.0

388.0
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2017 Fun Slaalom koond

FUN Fleet

Sailed: 28, Discards: 7, To count: 21, Entries: 27, Scoring system: Low Point Scoring System by RRS B 8.8
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